AGENDA NOTES

Solicitation Name and Number

Print & Mail Service Property Tax &
Appraisal Statements and Election
Documents (Annual Contract with 2 Options
to Renew)

ITB No. 20-101238

Procurement Technician

Sharice Feagins-Bailey

Vendor(s) agree to renew under the same
prices, terms and conditions

Yes

Previous Solicitation Name, Number and
Contract Number of expiring/expired
contract

Print & Mail Service Property Tax &
Appraisal Statements and Election
Documents (Annual Contract with 2 Options
to Renew)

Divco Data, LLC dba Diversified Companies,
LLC

CPA 1218789

Previous Contract Number,
Contractor(s) Name and Award Amount

$250,375.50

$108,987.50 — Initial Award
$111,388.00 — 1st Renewal
$ 30,000.00 — 2nd Renewal

Previous Amount Spent on
Expiring/Expired Contract

$189,467.80

$100,326.40 — Initial Term
$ 89,140.80 — 1st Renewal
$ 0.00 — 2nd Renewal

Prime Contractor Information and LSBE —
Subcontractor

Divco Data, LLC dba Diversified
Companies, LLC (Prime)

John Davis, Managing Partner

Years in Business: 24 years

Years doing Business with DeKalb: 7 years
GFE approved by FCPO

Attachments

User Department Change Order Request No. 1






